COMPRESSOR CROSS REFERENCE CHART
Original Original Spare Current Current Spare Azenda ABAC Spare Ingersoll ABAC Spare
ABAC ABAC Part ABAC ABAC Part Model Pump Part Rand Pump Part
Model Pump Kit Model Pump Kit Kit Model Kit
Monza 220 F1 220 Monza 221 F1 221 Mosquito N / A EN1A7 N / A
Montecarlo 220 F1 220 Montecarlo 221 F1 221 Spitfire N / A EN2B15 N / A
Pole Position 220 F1 220 Pole Position 221 F1 221 Hurricane N / A EN3C20 B 30
Montecarlo 255 F1 255 Montecarlo 260 F1 260 Meteor N / A EN3C20P B 30
Pole Position 255 F1 255 Pole Position 260 F1 260 Javelin N / A EN4D30 B 40 SPK-B39/B40
D908 / CF D 98 F1 221 Tornado N / A EN4D30P B 40 SPK-B39/B40
D908 / CF F1 220 F1 221 Typhoon N / A EN5E40 B 50 SPK-B50
D908 / 24 D 98 F1 221 Gladiator N / A EN5E40P B 50 SPK-B50
D908 / 24 F1 220 F1 221 Sabre N / A EN6E55 B 60 SPK-B60
D908 / 50 D 98 F1 221 Vulcan N / A EN6E75 B 60 SPK-B60
D908 / 50 F1 220 F1 221 Whirlwind B 25 EN7F100 B 70 SPK-B70
D188 / 24 D18 F1 260 Tempest B 25
D188 / 24 F1 255 F1 260 Lynx N / A
D188 / 50 D18 F1 260 Harrier B 30
D188 / 50 F1 255 F1 260 Stirling B 30
V314 / 50 V 38 V314 / 50 V 38 Concorde B 30
B196 / 50 B 19 S/Concorde B 30
B196 / 100 B 19 B 9 B 25
B259 / 50 B 25 B289 / 50 B 28 SPK-B28/B&B38&B B 12 B 30
B259 /100 B 25 B289 / 100 B 28 SPK-B28/B&B38&B B 14 B 40 SPK-B39/B40
K 2.5 B 30 B 28 SPK-B28/B&B38&B B 20 B 40 SPK-B39/B40
B312 / 50 B 30 B 28 SPK-B28/B&B38&B B 22 B 50 SPK-B50
B312 / 60 B 30 B312 / 60P B 28/B SPK-B28/B&B38&B B 30 B 60 SPK-B60
B312 / 100 B 30 B312 / 100 B 28/B SPK-B28/B&B38&B B 46 B 70 SPK-B70
B30 / 4 / 100P B 30 TB 24 B 30
K 3 B 39 SPK-B39/B40 TB 28 B 40 SPK-B40
B3914 / 150 B 39 SPK-B39/B40 B3914 / 150 B 38 SPK-B28/B&B38&B
B3914 / 250 B 39 SPK-B39/B40
B415 / 150 B 40 SPK-B39/B40 B3915 / 150 B 38/B SPK-B28/B&B38&B
B419 / 200 B 40 SPK-B39/B40 B4919 / 200 B 49 SPK-B49
B40 / 50 / 100P B 40 SPK-B39/B40
B40 / 5.5 / 150S B 40 SPK-B39/B40
B40 / 5.5 / WB B 40 SPK-B39/B40
K 5.5 B 49 SPK-B49
B522 / 200 B 50 SPK-B50 B5924 / 200 B 59 SPK-B50
B630 / 270 B 60 SPK-B60 B630 / 270 B 60 SPK-B60
B733 / 270 B 70 SPK-B70
B741 / 270 B 70 SPK-B70 B741 / 270 B 70 SPK-B70
COMPRESSOR CROSS REFERENCE CHART
Original Fit Original Spare New Spare Compair ABAC Spare Compair ABAC Spare
Compair ABAC Part ABAC Part Propack Pump Part Propack Pump Part
Model Pump Kit Pump Kit D/D Model Kit B/D Model Kit
E10       (B312/100) B 25 B 28 SPK-B28/B38&B 220/2.5PM F1 221 250/100PM B28 SPK-B28/38&B
EP10 B 25 B 28/B SPK-B28/B38&B 220/24PM F1 221 320/50PM B28 SPK-B28/38&B
E16         (B3914) B 40 SPK-B39/B40 B 49 SPK-B49 220/50PM F1 221 320/100PM B28 SPK-B28/38&B
E20         (B4919) B 40 SPK-B39/B40 B 49 SPK-B49 260/24PM F1 260 350/150SM B38 SPK-B28/38&B
E25         (B5924) B 50 SPK-B50 B 59 SPK-B59 260/50PM F1 260 350/150ST B38 SPK-B28/38&B
E30          (B630) B 60 SPK-B60 B 60 SPK-B60 260/100PM F1 260 480/200ST B49 SPK-B49
E45          (B741) B 70 SPK-B70 B 70 SPK-B70 420/100PM GV32 440/270ST B49 SPK-B49
J9          (POL260) B 18 B 18 420/100PT GV32 440/270SY B49 SPK-B49
J9/50 B 18 650/500ST B59 SPK-B59
J11      (B312/60P) B 30 B 28/B SPK-B28/B38&B 650/500SY B59 SPK-B59
J12 B 30 B 28/B SPK-B28/B38&B 830/270ST B60 SPK-B60
JV14      (V314/50) V 38 V 38 830/500ST B60 SPK-B60
J15      (B3914/150) B 39 SPK-B39/B40 B 39 SPK-B39/B40 830/500SY B60 SPK-B60
J23        (B4914/200) B 49 SPK-B49 B 49 SPK-B49 1210/270ST B70 SPK-B70
1210/270SY B70 SPK-B70
1210/500ST B70 SPK-B70
1210/500SY B70 SPK-B70
Sipair ABAC Spare Snap-On ABAC Spare Blue-Point ABAC Spare
Model Pump Part Model Pump Part Model Pump Part
Kit Kit Kit
Hobbyair 70 N / A CE10 B 25 BP/25 B 18 ?
Hobby 7010 N / A CE16 B 40 SPK-B39/B40 BP9/50 B 18 ?
Airmate 85 N / A CE25 B 50 SPK-B50 PH12/50 B 30
Airstream 8510 N / A CE30 B 60 SPK-B60 PH1/100 B 30
Tornado 21010 F1-220 CE45 B 70 SPK-B70 BJ15 B 39 SPK-B39/B40
Tornado 21025 F1-220
Tornado 21050 F1-220
Nimbus 25025 F1-255
Nimbus 25050 F1-255
Stratus 40050 V 38
Stratus 400100 V 38
W/S 280 / 50 B 25
W/S 280 / 100 B 25
W/S 420 / 50 B 39 SPK-B39/B40
W/S 420 / 100 B 39 SPK-B39/B40
W/S 420 / 150 B 39 SPK-B39/B40
W/S 420 / 200 B 39 SPK-B39/B40
W/S 520 / 200 B 40 SPK-B39/B40
W/S 740 / 200 B 59 SPK-B59
W/S 850 / 200 B 60 SPK-B60
W/S 1200 / 250 B 70 SPK-B70
AS 3 / 50 B 28 SPK-B28/B38&B
AS 3 / 100 B 28 SPK-B28/B38&B
AS 3 / 150 B 28 SPK-B28/B38&B
AS 3 / 200 B 28 SPK-B28/B38&B
AS 5.5 / 200 B 59 SPK-B59
AS 7.5 / 200 B 60 SPK-B60
AS 10 / 300 B 70 SPK-B70